

In 1954, the GE Foundation created the concept of a corporate matching gift program to support employees in their personal philanthropy and charitable giving by providing a one-to-one (1:1) monetary match. Since then, many companies have started similar programs. Today, the GE Foundation's Matching Gifts Program continues to serve as an important element of the Foundation's portfolio, with gifts matched in 2018 totaling more than \$30 million.

Visit the GE Foundation's Matching Gifts website—managed by CyberGrants, Inc.—to learn more.

## GE Participants

GE employees and US retirees: Log in with your SSO ID and password to register gifts, view your activity, and search for eligible organizations.

Click here to log in.

# Non-Profit Participants

Charitable recipients: Log in to verify gifts and update your contact information.

Non-profit participants click here to log in.

UK charities click here to log in.

Global charities click here to log in.

#### **Attention GE Retirees (US)**

If you need to create an online SSO ID and password, go to the <u>GE Benefits</u> website. On the Benefits login page, you will see a link for first-time users to set up an account. Once you have established your account, you can log in as described in the "GE Participants" section above.

The GE Foundation uses CyberGrants, Inc., to process matching gifts. Limited information is provided to CyberGrants to enable verification of your eligibility to participate in the program. For active employees: GE-provided SSO ID, name, GE business, work email and work location (city/state/country). For US retirees: GE-provided SSO ID, name, and location (city/state/country).

**Updated January 2020** 



(total Employee and GE Foundation matching gifts since inception)

### **Customer Support**

For Matching Gifts customer support, call or email:

T (800) 305-0669

E gesupport@cybergrants.com

#### For More Information

For more information on the Matching Gifts program, please visit the FAQ's or download the full Guidelines.



www.gefoundation.com



gefoundation@ge.com